


Recently refreshed in 2023, the Soho House New York 
collection features a strong line-up of museum-level  
artists who were born, based and trained in the city, 
including Derrick Adams, Adam Pendleton, Christopher 
Myers, Tschabalala Self, Sheree Hovsepian, Cassi  
Namoda, Juliana Huxtable, and Jenny Holzer.  

The collection also features a younger generation  
of talent, including b. chehayeb, Ficus Interfaith, Maia  
Cruz Palileo, Coumba Samba, and Nasim Hantehzadeh.  
The majority of the original monochromatic collection  
has been reinstalled in a maximalist hang in the Vinyl  
Room, which includes Richard Prince, Rashid Johnson, 
Joyce Pensato, and Mark Bradford.

Introduction by Kate Bryan,  
Soho House Chief Art Director

Cover artwork (detail) by Derek Fordjour 
in Soho House New York 

Soho House and Porsche have come together to support 
and spotlight creative pioneers driving culture forward
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Artwork by Cassi Namoda  
in Soho House New York Full list of collection artists:

Rita Ackermann 
Derrick Adams
Hakeem Adewumi
Miya Ando  
Cory Arcangel
Daniel Arsham
Daphne Arthur
Kate Barbee
Sadie Barnette
Erica Baum
Mark Bradford 
Olaf Breuning 
Zoë Buckman
David Byrd
b chehayeb
Anne Collier
Scott Covert
Martin Creed
Patricia Cronin
Maia Cruz Palileo
Christopher Davison
Louise Despont
Simon Evans
Ficus Interfaith
Derek Fordjour
Georg Gatsas
Othelo Gervacio
Nasim Hantehzadeh
Maya Hayuk 
Nolan Hendrickson
Christian Holstad
Jenny Holzer
Sheree Hovsepian
Juliana Huxtable

Xylor Jane
Rashid Johnson
Brad Kahlhamer
Daniel Keller
Baseera Khan
Terence Koh
Wes Lang
Veronica Lawlor
Kate Liebman
Marcus Maddox
Ryan McGinley
Joss McKinley
Ariel Mitchell
Christopher Myers
Rick Myers
Cassi Namoda
Tammy Nguyen
Catherine Opie
Trevor Paglen
Marlo Pascual
Claudia Peña Salinas
Adam Pendleton
Joyce Pensato
Richard Prince
Kate Roebuck
Matthew Ronay
Coumba Samba
Bill Saylor
Tschabalala Self
Jeremy Shaw
Agathe Snow
Luke Stettner
Eric White
Lawrence Weiner



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE NEW YORK|

1

32

1. Soho Farmhouse
Yinka Ilori 
‘Beacon of Dreams’

The Soho Visionaries series, powered by Porsche, amplifies 
the voices of local artists and members who are driving 
culture forward. Together, Soho House and Porsche have 
commissioned site-specific works that visually embrace  
the Porsche ethos of bringing dreams to life. 
 
The series is supported by events that celebrate Soho 
House’s creative community, and inspire imagination 
through art workshops, talks and immersive experiences 
around the world.
 
‘Working across painting, photography and sculpture,  
the three artists selected for Soho Visionaries may have 
distinct practices, but they all share a commitment to 
rethinking the world around us. At heart they are storytellers, 
and the works they have created as part of this initiative 
with Porsche will be permanent reminders that art allows  
us to dream and see beyond the expected. Look out for  
more commissions coming to our Houses soon.’ 
 
Kate Bryan
Soho House Chief Art Director

2. Soho House Barcelona
Bernat Daviu 
‘Visca la Vida! (Fidel)’

3. Soho House Berlin
Nicole Wermers 
‘Attachments (Digest)’

‘I’ve always wanted to create a space where  
you can inspire people to come and dream’

Yinka Ilori
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First floor
Reception

1. Christopher Myers
2. Derek Fordjour

Artists

1 2 3

3. Juliana Huxtable
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Sixth floor
Main club

1 & 2. Tschabalala Self

Artists

1 2 3 4

3. b chehayeb
4. Patricia Cronin
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1. Mark Bradford
2. Maia Cruz Palileo
3. Marcus Maddox
4. b chehayeb
5. Sheree Hovsepian
6. Ficus Interfaith
7. Ariel Mitchell

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Sixth floor
Main club
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1. Baseera Khan
2. Miya Ando
3. Hakeem Adewumi

Artists

1 2 3

Sixth floor
Main club
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1. Scott Covert

Artist

1

Sixth floor
Main club
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1. Patricia Cronin

Artist

1

Sixth floor
Main club



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE NEW YORK|

1. Marcus Maddox
2. Jenny Holzer
3. Catherine Opie
4 & 5. Coumba Samba

Artists

1 2 3 4 5

Sixth floor
Main club
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1 & 2. Adam Pendleton
3. Zoë Buckman
4. Sadie Barnette
5. Kate Barbee
6. b chehayeb

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6

Sixth floor
Main club
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Sixth floor
Restaurant

1. Cassi Namoda

Artists

1 2 3 4

2. Ficus Interfaith
3. Derrick Adams
4. Nasim Hantehzadeh
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Sixth floor
Restaurant

1. Tammy Nguyen

Artist

1
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Rashid Johnson
2. Kate Roebuck
3. Christian Holstad
4. Eric White
5. (Vintage print)

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

6. Xylor Jane
7. Richard Prince
8. Othelo Gervacio
9. Claudia Peña Salinas
10. Kate Roebuck
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Matthew Ronay
2. Daphne Arthur
3. Lawrence Weiner
4. Brad Kahlhamer
5. Joyce Pensato

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

6. Rick Myers 
7. Rita Ackermann 
8. Kate Liebman
9. Christopher 
Davison
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Martin Creed
2. Olaf Breuning
3. Nolan Hendrickson
4. Erica Baum
5. Daniel Keller
6. Georg Gatsas
7. Anne Collier

Artists

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 14

8. Christian Holstad
9. Olaf Breuning
10. Marlo Pascual
11. Louise Despont
12. Simon Evans
13. Bill Saylor
14. Nolan Hendrickson
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 

1. Agathe Snow
2. Marlo Pascual
3. Cory Arcangel
4. Trevor Paglen
5. Wes Lang

Artists

6. Jeremy Shaw
7. Joss McKinley 
8. Maya Hayuk 
9. Terence Koh

1	 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
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Fifth floor
Vinyl Room 
stairwell

1. Ryan McGinley
2. David Byrd

Artists

1 2 3

4

3. Daniel Arsham
4. Luke Stettner
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Rooftop
Site-specific mural

1. Veronica Lawlor

Artist

1



SOHO HOUSE ART COLLECTION SOHO HOUSE NEW YORK|

Artworks by Ficus Interfaith, 
Nasim Hantehzadeh and Derrick 
Adams in Soho House New York



Explore the full Soho House New York  
art collection at sohohouse.com

With special thanks to Porsche, who  
continue to support the art world  
globally and powered the production  
of these special art maps for members.




